



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8103/2008**

RISHI PAL SINGH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Chittaranjan Hati, Advocate.

versus

ICAR & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rishikant Singh and Mr. Prakhar
Raj Thakur, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

05.03.2024

%

At joint request, list on 24th July 2024.

REKHA PALLI, J

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

MARCH 5, 2024

p