



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8103/2008**

RISHI PAL SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Manoj Jadly, Proxy
Counsel.

versus

ICAR & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Prakhar Raj Thakur, Adv.
for Mr. Rishi Kant Singh, Adv. for R-1 & R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

%

20.11.2024

Re-notify on 29 January 2025.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J.

AMIT SHARMA, J.

NOVEMBER 20, 2024/aky

Click here to check corrigendum, if any