



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8103/2008**

RISHI PAL SINGHPetitioner
Through: **Mr. Chittaranjan Hati, Adv.**

versus

ICAR & ORSRespondents
Through: **Mr. Rishi Kant Singh, Adv.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL

% **ORDER**
17.02.2025

Renotify for disposal on 4 March 2025 in the Supplementary
List.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J.

AJAY DIGPAUL, J.

FEBRUARY 17, 2025/ssc

Click here to check corrigendum, if any