



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8103/2008**

RISHI PAL SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Chittaranjan Hati, Adv.**

versus

ICAR & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Rishi Kant Singh, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

ORDER

%

26.03.2025

At request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned to
9th July, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

MARCH 26, 2025

Ab/sm/DG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any