



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8103/2008**
RISHI PAL SINGHPetitioner

Through: None

versus

ICAR & ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Rishikant Singh, Dinesh
Kumar, Prakhar Raj Thakur,
Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

% **ORDER**
09.07.2025

It is already 04:50 PM.

Re-list on 28th August, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

JULY 9, 2025
bsn